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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  1 MANZATO                   ANTONIO           19/11/1963 VE 110,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  2 ASTOLFO                   ROBERTA           28/02/1973 TV 109,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  3 COLLA                     SARA              05/10/1964 TV 101 2014 0     TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  4 GALFANO                   FRANCESCA MARCELL28/04/1977 TP 100,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  5 DE MARCH                  STEFANIA          11/02/1971 TV 93 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  6 BATTISTEL                 LISA              03/03/1983 TV 91 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  7 COMBATTI                  DOMENICO          18/10/1962 EE 88 2014 0     TVIS02200R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  8 TONELLO                   LARA              16/04/1972 TV 75,5 2014 0     TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  9 PEZZUTTO                  ELISA             16/01/1979 TV 75 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  10 TUBIA                     ANTONELLA         13/08/1976 TV 73 2014 0     TVIC82300C TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  11 MOMETTI                   MADDALENA         26/02/1981 VE 67,5 2014 0     TVIC861007 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  12 FAVARETTO                 IVAN              31/05/1962 EE 65,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  13 DA ROS                    ELENA             31/01/1982 TV 59,5 2014 0     TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  14 SCURRIA                   GIOVANNI          23/08/1977 ME 59,5 2014 0     TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  15 CUCUZZELLA               ROSARIO           23/05/1973 PA 57 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  16 DI CARLO                  DANIELA           17/03/1967 CT 57 2014 0     TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  17 ANDRIGHETTO             MARCO             03/06/1979 TV 53 2014 0     TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  18 BUOSI                     SILVIA            03/06/1977 TV 48 2014 0     TVIC85800B TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  19 VESENTINI                 ALFONSO           01/10/1955 BZ 47 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  20 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 44 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  21 DONADI                    MONICA            10/11/1971 TV 42 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  22 BORRUSO                   ANNA              22/06/1978 PA 42 2014 0     TVIC838006 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  23 BEGHELLI                  MARIA             22/06/1966 TV 38 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  24 RIINA                     CLAUDIO           05/06/1988 PA 36 2014 0     TVPC030002 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  25 FRUMENTO                  DAVID             08/09/1984 PA 36 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  26 SPINACE'                  CHIARA            17/09/1985 TV 35 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  27 GIACOMINI                 RICCARDO          16/03/1988 TV 33 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 D I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  28 TODDE                     ALESSANDRO        13/08/1981 TV 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  29 ALESSI                    ELEONORA          23/05/1978 TV 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  30 ZOTTINO                   SAMUELE           23/12/1965 VE 33 2014 0     TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  31 ZUCCON                    LARA              20/07/1969 TV 30 2014 0     TVIC853008 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  32 BARDELLI                  ANNARITA          27/09/1971 PD 29 2014 0     TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  33 FELTRIN                   GABRIELLA         14/07/1966 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  34 AUCELLO                   CARMINE           03/03/1987 TV 27 2014 0     TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  35 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 TV 27 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  36 GUSATTO                   KATIUSCIA         18/02/1976 TV 27 2014 0     TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  37 CAVALLO                   MARINA            05/06/1966 FG 27 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  38 PRESOTTO                  ELENA             28/01/1967 TV 26,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  39 BADESSO                   LAURA             25/09/1982 TV 25,5 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  40 FURLAN                    CRISTINA          28/02/1982 TV 25,5 2014 0     TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  41 VISINTIN                  MARTA             17/03/1989 TV 25 2014 0     TVPC02000B TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  42 FONTANA                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1981 VE 25 2014 0     TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  43 BASSAN                    GUIDO             21/09/1978 TV 25 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  44 PRESOTTO                  SERGIO            08/04/1968 TV 24 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  45 DI MAURO                  GIUSY             09/02/1983 CT 21,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA       NORMALE    NN  46 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 20,37 2014 0     TVIC85800B TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  1 PENTELLA                  GIUSEPPE          29/05/1971 NA 76 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  2 LIPARULO                  MARIA CRISTINA    12/08/1975 PN 74 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  3 GAMMA                     GIANLUCA          27/02/1970 TV 64 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  4 LOSTAGLIO                 ELEONORA          29/07/1984 AV 43 2014 0     TVRH01000N TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  5 MASSARO                   SALVATORE         12/02/1968 NA 43 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  6 ASTOLFO                   PAOLA             12/02/1981 TV 36 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  7 BOTTER                    WILLIAM           21/02/1973 TV 33 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MENORMALE    NN  8 POLES                     MARIAERIKA        15/02/1980 PN 25 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  1 PAVAN                     FRANCESCO         30/12/1975 TV 99 2014 0     TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  2 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  3 VIANELLO                  SABRINA           13/02/1972 TV 61 2014 0     TVIC82300C TV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  4 ZIGONI                    LUCIA             04/12/1970 TV 37,5 2014 0     TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  5 ELEONORI                  ANTONELLA         20/12/1965 TV 36,5 2014 0     TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  6 PAVAN                     ALESSIA           16/04/1966 TV 36 2014 0     TVIC875005 TV 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  7 PATELLA                   MARIAGRAZIA       23/12/1953 FE 36 2014 0     TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  8 BARBAZZA                  LINDA             07/10/1983 TV 33,5 2014 0     TVIS01600D TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  9 SPINAZZE'                 MAURO             01/01/1988 TV 32 2014 0     TVPC02000B TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  10 GRESPI                    DAVIDE            15/12/1958 VE 29,5 2014 0     TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  11 FABBIAN                   AURORA            02/08/1988 FE 26,75 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  12 ZANOLLA                   CRISTINA          13/02/1970 BL 26,5 2014 0     TVIC854004 TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  13 PAVAN                     STEFANO           14/03/1974 TV 19,5 2014 0     TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  14 MARINO                    LORENA            14/03/1981 GO 16 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 D I
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A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  15 CESCON                    CHIARA            13/08/1984 TV 15,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  16 BISCEGLIA                 LAURA             23/02/1984 PN 15,25 2014 0     TVIC861007 TV 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLNORMALE    NN  17 SARTORATO                 CLAUDIO           02/06/1955 BI 13 2014 0     TVPC02000B TV 0 0 D I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  1 ASTOLFO                   ROBERTA           28/02/1973 TV 144,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  2 MANZATO                   ANTONIO           19/11/1963 VE 110,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  3 TUBIA                     ANTONELLA         13/08/1976 TV 99 2014 0     TVIC82300C TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  4 ULIANA                    MORENA            25/08/1965 TV 83,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  5 MONTEMAGNO            ALESSANDRO        11/10/1954 PA 72 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  6 COGATO                    ALESSIA           18/12/1973 VI 67 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  7 DI CARLO                  DANIELA           17/03/1967 CT 62 2014 0     TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  8 TONELLO                   LARA              16/04/1972 TV 54,5 2014 0     TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  9 RUSSO                     FAUSTO BIAGIO SALV 27/06/1977 EN 45 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  10 BEGHELLI                  MARIA             22/06/1966 TV 38 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  11 SPINACE'                  CHIARA            17/09/1985 TV 37 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  12 RIINA                     CLAUDIO           05/06/1988 PA 36 2014 0     TVPC030002 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  13 FRUMENTO                  DAVID             08/09/1984 PA 36 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  14 CATALANO                  GIUSEPPE          13/03/1981 RC 35 2014 0     TVIC88100C TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  15 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 35 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  16 TODDE                     ALESSANDRO        13/08/1981 TV 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  17 ALESSI                    ELEONORA          23/05/1978 TV 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  18 ZOTTINO                   SAMUELE           23/12/1965 VE 33 2014 0     TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  19 ONGARO                    CHIARA            12/10/1984 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  20 BARDELLI                  ANNARITA          27/09/1971 PD 29 2014 0     TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  21 ZUCCON                    LARA              20/07/1969 TV 29 2014 0     TVIC853008 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  22 FELTRIN                   GABRIELLA         14/07/1966 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  23 BADESSO                   LAURA             25/09/1982 TV 28,5 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  24 ZAIA                      DILETTA           01/09/1979 PN 27,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  25 SCIUTO                    GIOVANNI          22/05/1972 CT 27 2014 0     TVRI010005 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  26 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 TV 27 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  27 GUSATTO                   KATIUSCIA         18/02/1976 TV 27 2014 0     TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  28 CAVALLO                   MARINA            05/06/1966 FG 27 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  29 PRESOTTO                  ELENA             28/01/1967 TV 26,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  30 MARCUZZO                  PATRICK           23/12/1976 TV 25,5 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  31 FURLAN                    CRISTINA          28/02/1982 TV 25,5 2014 0     TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  32 FONTANA                   ALESSANDRA        27/07/1981 VE 25 2014 0     TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  33 BASSAN                    GUIDO             21/09/1978 TV 25 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  34 PRESOTTO                  SERGIO            08/04/1968 TV 24 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  35 DI MAURO                  GIUSY             09/02/1983 CT 21,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE    NN  36 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 20,37 2014 0     TVIC85800B TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  1 MANZATO                   GIOVANNA          20/05/1971 PN 99,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  2 LICASTRO                  SILVANA           10/06/1955 NA 94 2014 0     TVIC847001 TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  3 DE BIANCHI                ELENA             03/11/1982 TV 88 2014 0     TVIC83600E TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  4 BIASOTTO                  LARA              03/11/1968 TV 84 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  5 BIDOIA                    STELLA            08/08/1960 PN 72,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 E I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  6 TULLIO                    CHIARA            25/07/1982 TV 59 2014 0     TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  7 BOTTOSSO                  BARBARA           22/07/1973 TV 49 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  8 MARCHESE                  CARLO FRANCESCO   25/01/1986 EE 49 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  9 PENNISI                   CRISTINA          28/04/1981 ME 45,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  10 POSSAMAI                  SILVIA            12/10/1987 TV 37 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  11 MESSINA                   MARIANNA          31/01/1983 TP 36 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  12 PARPINELLO                VANIA             02/11/1988 TV 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  13 GRAZIANI                  FEDERICO          05/07/1988 TV 33 2014 0     TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  14 CHIRIACO                  CHIARA            26/02/1978 LE 31 2014 0     TVIC87100T TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  15 CASAGRANDE              ISABELLA          17/03/1967 TV 30 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  16 SARTOR                    ALICE             23/01/1988 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  17 MENEGALDO                LAURA             25/01/1969 TV 27,5 2014 0     TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  18 LO BELLO                  NAZARENA          01/09/1981 PA 27 2014 0     TVIC81400N TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  19 AGNELLO                   BARBARA           30/12/1979 SR 26,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  20 AMARA                     GIUSEPPINA        24/04/1965 PA 24,5 2014 0     TVIC859007 TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  21 CUCCI                     DOMENICO          23/12/1974 SA 24 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEONORMALE    NN  22 BRAGHIN                   CARLOTTA          30/06/1973 TV 19,5 2014 0     TVIC867006 TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  1 MONTEMAGNO            ALESSANDRO        11/10/1954 PA 90 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  2 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1977 VI 64 2014 0     TVIC85700G TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  3 ROSSETTI                  MARIA DOMENICA    22/06/1978 LE 64 2014 0     TVIC86000B TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  4 RUSSO                     FAUSTO BIAGIO SALV 27/06/1977 EN 51 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  5 LIBRALESSO                DANIA             10/02/1978 TV 46,5 2014 0     TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  6 FIGLIOLIA                 MARIANNA          19/03/1977 NA 43,5 2014 0     TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  7 FRANCHINA                 VINCENZO          06/06/1978 ME 41 2014 0     TVIS00900A TV 0 0 L I
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A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  8 SCAPINELLO                MARIA FEDERICA    30/12/1986 TV 36 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  9 SCAPOLAN                  LUCIA             22/12/1986 TV 36 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  10 PANIGHEL                  ANNARITA          22/05/1972 TV 35,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  11 SERAFIN                   DANIELA           11/05/1970 TV 34 2014 0     TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  12 SOCCODATO                ANNA              30/12/1976 EE 32 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  13 MARINO                    LORENA            14/03/1981 GO 30 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  14 GIZZI                     GIOVANNI          02/05/1970 CB 29 2014 0     TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  15 BALBINOT                  PAOLA             09/05/1989 TV 26,5 2014 0     TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  16 POLESELLO                 VANIA             04/02/1984 VE 26,5 2014 0     TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NATNORMALE    NN  17 PREVEDELLO               SABRINA           27/10/1973 PD 25,5 2014 0     TVIC861007 TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  1 PITRUZZELLO               LUCIA             28/12/1970 SR 112 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  2 DE VECCHI                 GIUSEPPINA        19/03/1970 TV 89,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  3 PETTENO                   ELENA             31/08/1976 VE 87 2014 0     TVIC868002 TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  4 MATIZ                     ELENA             30/04/1981 TV 80 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  5 STEFANI                   FEDERICA          02/02/1972 TV 62 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  6 MARCHI                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1968 TV 61 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  7 MENEGHEL                  MONICA            06/12/1967 TV 58 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  8 DEBIASI                   LAURA             16/03/1966 TV 49,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  9 BRAZZO                    MARICA            03/12/1981 TV 48 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCENORMALE    NN  10 FERRO                     EMILY             02/01/1988 TV 25 2014 0     TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  1 POLITO                    VALENTINA         29/11/1973 NA 117 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  2 PITRUZZELLO               LUCIA             28/12/1970 SR 112 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  3 SCARCELLA                 MARIAGRAZIA       19/02/1978 LE 111 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  4 BIGARAN                   MICHELA           01/11/1961 TV 100 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  5 CARLIN                    SANDRA            23/01/1966 LT 91 2014 0     TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  6 FORTEZZA                  CINZIA            03/04/1973 CT 90,5 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  7 BERNARDIN                 DONATELLA         27/09/1971 TV 88,5 2014 0     TVIC81300T TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  8 TARTAGLIONE              CARMELA           04/01/1978 NA 86,5 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  9 SCARDINO                  CINZIA            12/02/1967 BR 86,5 2014 0     TVPC02000B TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  10 LOVISA                    ELISABETTA        21/06/1967 TV 86 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  11 BALDO                     SABRINA           19/04/1971 TV 84,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  12 BINATO                    CECILIA           04/07/1981 RM 71 2014 0     TVIC88100C TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  13 ASSENNATO                 STEFANIA          06/05/1975 RG 68 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  14 STEFANI                   FEDERICA          02/02/1972 TV 62 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  15 SABBADIN                  SONIA             18/11/1973 TV 61 2014 0     TVIS021001 TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  16 MENEGHEL                  MONICA            06/12/1967 TV 58 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  17 MARCHI                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1968 TV 58 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  18 MANCINI                   LAURA             22/03/1980 LT 54,5 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  19 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         02/06/1964 TP 51 2014 0     TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  20 DEBIASI                   LAURA             16/03/1966 TV 47,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  21 TOMASETTO                 SAMANTHA          08/06/1972 PD 47 2014 0     TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  22 SCARCELLA                 ALFINA            12/08/1982 CT 46 2014 0     TVPC02000B TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  23 CESCON                    CHIARA            13/08/1984 TV 45 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  24 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 38 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  25 ARENA                     MICOL             15/11/1971 TV 37 2014 0     TVIC832007 TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  26 MENEGALDO                ROBERTA           27/11/1970 TV 37 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  27 DURANTE                   IRENE             31/12/1984 PN 36 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  28 PETRALIA                  MARTINA           26/11/1986 TV 34 2014 0     TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  29 DILEO                     NICOLETTA         24/10/1976 FG 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  30 PIOVESAN                  ELISA             21/03/1978 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  31 DE PISAPIA                DANIELA           26/06/1980 SA 29 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  32 TAFFAREL                  MARGHERITA        31/12/1982 TV 27 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  33 VOLTAREL                  GABRIELE          02/09/1980 TV 26 2014 0     TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  34 ULIANA                    NADIA             27/04/1972 TV 25,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  35 GAGLIARDI                 LAURA             23/01/1985 UD 25,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLES NORMALE    NN  36 BADOCCO                   MARTINA           18/01/1986 TV 12 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  1 BINATO                    CECILIA           04/07/1981 RM 113 2014 0     TVIC88100C TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  2 DE VECCHI                 GIUSEPPINA        19/03/1970 TV 106,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  3 LUCCHETTA                 GIUSEPPINA        21/02/1964 VE 102,5 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  4 MARCHI                    FRANCESCA         04/10/1968 TV 79 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  5 PINTO                     LETIZIA           25/05/1982 SA 72,5 2014 0     TVRH01000N TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  6 SABBADIN                  SONIA             18/11/1973 TV 71 2014 0     TVIS021001 TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  7 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         02/06/1964 TP 62 2014 0     TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  8 MATIZ                     ELENA             30/04/1981 TV 52 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  9 BALDAN                    MARILISA          05/08/1969 TV 47 2014 0     TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  10 CESCON                    CHIARA            13/08/1984 TV 45 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  11 MANCINI                   LAURA             22/03/1980 LT 42,5 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  12 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 40 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
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A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  13 DI GREGORIO               SOLEIMA           30/05/1980 PE 39 2014 0     TVRH01000N TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  14 DI VITA                   ALESSANDRA        28/02/1985 PA 36 2014 0     TVIC81500D TV 0 0 D I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  15 GAMBARDELLA            LUCIA             01/01/1982 SA 35 2014 0     TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  16 DILEO                     NICOLETTA         24/10/1976 FG 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  17 RICCI                     MORENA            18/04/1984 BN 33 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  18 PIOVESAN                  ELISA             21/03/1978 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  19 MANENTE                   FRANCESCA         17/12/1982 TV 29 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  20 ULIANA                    NADIA             27/04/1972 TV 27,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  21 SCARPONI                  ANNA              23/03/1983 TV 27,5 2014 0     TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNONORMALE    NN  22 GRECO                     GIAMPAOLO         03/01/1973 PN 24 2014 0     TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCNORMALE    NN  1 MANCINI                   LAURA             22/03/1980 LT 54,5 2014 0     TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCNORMALE    NN  2 DE NARDI                  GIOVANNA          19/01/1968 VE 53,5 2014 0     TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCNORMALE    NN  3 ARENA                     MICOL             15/11/1971 TV 46 2014 0     TVIC832007 TV 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCNORMALE    NN  4 DE NICOLA                 ANGELA            23/08/1975 AN 41,5 2014 0     TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRA SOST. MINO CH  1 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRA SOST. MINO DH  1 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRA SOST. MINO EH  1 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I
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